PRI NT DATE: 04/ 25/ 14

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1400349

PRINT TI ME: 11: 44

SHELF STABLE FRUI TS, VEG,

LATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

FI SH, DESSERTS -

PAGE B- 001
TY OF NEW YORK
DE ADMI NI STRATI

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 04/ 25/ 14 10: 00

CES

EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

H
COPNOUTAWNE

=
[EY

NN N
WN -

WWWWNNNNN
WNPFRPOWOVO~NO O

B0 W W W
POOONOO

NRRRRRE R
RPOVXXNOORWN!

N
o1k oot

w
O WO 00N

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

TOVATOES, CRUSHED, GRAD
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE B
BEANS, GREEN, SNAP, GRA
COLLARD GREENS, CUT OR
SPI NACH, CUT OR CHOPPED
BEETS, DI CED, MEDI UM S
CARRCOTS, DI CED, GRADE C
CORN, GOLDEN, WHOLE KER
BEANS, KIDNEY, LIGHT OR
PEAS, CHI CK, (GARBANZO
BEANS, BLACK, LOW SODIU
SWEET POTATCES, CUT, &R
M XED VEGETABLES, TYPE
VEGETABLE, GREEN PEPPER
POTATOES, DEHYDRATED, W
POTATO, FLAKES, COVPLET
RED SALSA PI CANTE, TYPE
PEARS, BARTLETT, DI CED,
PEACHES, HALVES, YELLOW
PI NEAPPLE, CRUSHED, IN
GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE
CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE
JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA
VEGETARIAN CHI LI M X W
VEGETARI AN BEANS, BAKED
PUDDI NG VANI LLA, READY
CGELFI LTE FI SH, KOSHER,
PEANUT BUTTER, STYLE I
SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G
TOVATOES, CRUSHED, GRAD
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE B,
BEANS, GREEN, SNAP, GRA
COLLARD GREENS, CUT OR
SPI NACH, CUT OR CHOPPED
BEETS, DI CED, MEDI UM S
CARROTS, DI CED, GRADE C
CORN, GOLDEN, WHOLE KER

UNI'T PRI CE

ROBBI NS SALES C

N30DAYS

35.

14
16
23
15
16
16
17
15
15
17

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
3400000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 4400000
. 4000000
. 4400000
. 8800000
. 5600000
. 8800000
. 8800000
. 8800000
. 4200000
. 6700000

B E

UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*

HYDROZYME CORP

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
27.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

9500000

B E

UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*

H SCHRI ER & COM

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
35.
. 0000000
35.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
42.
21.
15.
17.
25.
16.
16.
18.
19.
15.
16.
19.

4000000
2400000

4800000
8800000
7500000
4500000
2500000
0300000
6800000
1800000
1800000
5800000
3300000
4400000

§

oy

UNIT PRI CE

ATLANTI C BEVERA
NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
17. 7800000
19. 1400000
20. 1400000
16. 5200000
16. 2800000
17. 8400000
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

BEANS, KIDNEY, LIGHT OR
PEAS, CHI CK, (GARBANZO

BEANS, BLACK, LOW SODIU
SWEET POTATCES, CUT, R
M XED VEGETABLES, TYPE

VEGETABLE, GREEN PEPPER
POTATOES, DEHYDRATED, W
POTATO, FLAKES, COVPLET
RED SALSA PI CANTE, TYPE
PEARS, BARTLETT, DI CED,

PEACHES, HALVES, YELLOW
PI NEAPPLE, CRUSHED, I|N

GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE
CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE
JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA
VEGETARIAN CHI LI M X W
VEGETARI AN BEANS, BAKED
PUDDI NG VANI LLA, READY
CGELFI LTE FI SH, KOSHER,

PEANUT BUTTER, STYLE I

SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G

UNI'T PRI CE

ROBBI NS SALES C

N30DAYS

19.
. 0000000
. 0000000
28.
19.
26.
32.
27.
. 0000000
29.
28.
19.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
25.
18.
. 0000000
. 0000000
43.
. 0000000

8800000

4400000
4200000
4400000
1900000
8700000

4400000

8200000
8300000

8000000
1800000

9000000

UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*

HYDROZYME CORP

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
27.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

9500000

UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*
H SCHRI ER & COM

NONE

20. 6300000

18. 5300000

18. 0300000

. 0000000

19. 5700000

. 0000000

32. 5800000

26. 4800000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

32. 5000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

18. 2800000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

UNIT PRI CE

ATLANTI C BEVERA
NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
30. 3800000
19. 7400000
29. 6800000
32. 6800000
26. 7400000
. 0000000
36. 1800000
29. 0800000
21. 3800000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
27.5800000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
20. 6800000
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DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

TOVATOES, CRUSHED, GRAD
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE B
BEANS, GREEN, SNAP, GRA
COLLARD GREENS, CUT OR
SPI NACH, CUT OR CHOPPED
BEETS, DI CED, MEDI UM S
CARRCOTS, DI CED, GRADE C
CORN, GOLDEN, WHOLE KER
BEANS, KIDNEY, LIGHT OR
PEAS, CHI CK, (GARBANZO
BEANS, BLACK, LOW SODIU
SWEET POTATCES, CUT, &R
M XED VEGETABLES, TYPE
VEGETABLE, GREEN PEPPER
POTATOES, DEHYDRATED, W
POTATO, FLAKES, COVPLET
RED SALSA PI CANTE, TYPE
PEARS, BARTLETT, DI CED,
PEACHES, HALVES, YELLOW
PI NEAPPLE, CRUSHED, IN
GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE
CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE
JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA
VEGETARIAN CHI LI M X W
VEGETARI AN BEANS, BAKED
PUDDI NG VANI LLA, READY
CGELFI LTE FI SH, KOSHER,
PEANUT BUTTER, STYLE I
SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G
TOVATOES, CRUSHED, GRAD
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE B,
BEANS, GREEN, SNAP, GRA
COLLARD GREENS, CUT OR
SPI NACH, CUT OR CHOPPED
BEETS, DI CED, MEDI UM S
CARROTS, DI CED, GRADE C
CORN, GOLDEN, WHOLE KER

UNI'T PRI CE

CARDI NAL FOODS

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
16.
20.
27.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

5000000
6000000
4000000

UNIT PRI CE

UNI'T PRI CE

UNIT PRI CE
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

BEANS, KIDNEY, LIGHT OR
PEAS, CHI CK, (GARBANZO

BEANS, BLACK, LOW SODIU
SWEET POTATCES, CUT, R
M XED VEGETABLES, TYPE

VEGETABLE, GREEN PEPPER
POTATOES, DEHYDRATED, W
POTATO, FLAKES, COVPLET
RED SALSA PI CANTE, TYPE
PEARS, BARTLETT, DI CED,

PEACHES, HALVES, YELLOW
PI NEAPPLE, CRUSHED, I|N

GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE
CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE
JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA
VEGETARIAN CHI LI M X W
VEGETARI AN BEANS, BAKED
PUDDI NG VANI LLA, READY
CGELFI LTE FI SH, KOSHER,

PEANUT BUTTER, STYLE I

SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G

UNI'T PRI CE

CARDI NAL FOODS

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

TABULATI

O N

UNIT PRI CE

NUMBER

OF

UNI'T PRI CE

PAGES

UNIT PRI CE
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THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
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